

TIP NO I-6028C
FED AID NO 0064211
BRIDGE JOINT REPLACEMENTS & DECK OVERLAYS
VARIOUS BRIDGES ALONG THE US 64 CORRIDOR

0.389 MI

				RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OF MICHIGAN INC		LANFORD BROTHERS CO., INC.		AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES INC		
				LIVONIA, MI		ROANOKE, VA		JEFFERSONVILLE, IN		
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		40600.00		105000.00		60000.00
0002	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		67000.00		140000.00		205000.00
0003	4847040000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (6", 30 MILS)	2,510 LF	15.15	38026.50	18.15	45556.50	14.00	35140.00
STRUCTURE ITEMS										
0004	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) FOAM JOINT SEALS FOR PRESERVATION (BRIDGE #240)	210.6 LF	85.35	17974.71	100.00	21060.00	110.00	23166.00
0005	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) FOAM JOINT SEALS FOR PRESERVATION (BRIDGE #244)	424 LF	85.35	36188.40	100.00	42400.00	110.00	46640.00
0006	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) FOAM JOINT SEALS FOR PRESERVATION (BRIDGE #245)	424 LF	85.35	36188.40	100.00	42400.00	110.00	46640.00
0007	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) FOAM JOINT SEALS FOR PRESERVATION (BRIDGE #246)	28 LF	85.35	2389.80	450.00	12600.00	110.00	3080.00
0008	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) FOAM JOINT SEALS FOR PRESERVATION (BRIDGE #247)	211.8 LF	85.35	18077.13	100.00	21180.00	110.00	23298.00
0009	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) FOAM JOINT SEALS FOR PRESERVATION (BRIDGE #262)	119.2 LF	85.35	10173.72	100.00	11920.00	110.00	13112.00
0010	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) FOAM JOINT SEALS FOR PRESERVATION (BRIDGE #263)	144.8 LF	85.35	12358.68	100.00	14480.00	110.00	15928.00
0011	8882000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CF) ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE FOR PRESERVATION (BRIDGE #240)	53 CF	602.50	31932.50	625.00	33125.00	650.00	34450.00
0012	8882000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CF) ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE FOR PRESERVATION (BRIDGE #244)	106 CF	602.50	63865.00	600.00	63600.00	650.00	68900.00
0013	8882000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CF) ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE FOR PRESERVATION (BRIDGE #245)	106 CF	602.50	63865.00	600.00	63600.00	650.00	68900.00
0014	8882000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CF) ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE FOR PRESERVATION (BRIDGE #246)	7 CF	602.50	4217.50	900.00	6300.00	650.00	4550.00
0015	8882000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CF) ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE FOR PRESERVATION (BRIDGE #247)	53 CF	602.50	31932.50	625.00	33125.00	650.00	34450.00
0016	8882000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CF) ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE FOR PRESERVATION (BRIDGE #262)	30 CF	602.50	18075.00	650.00	19500.00	650.00	19500.00
0017	8882000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CF) ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE FOR PRESERVATION (BRIDGE #263)	36.4 CF	602.50	21931.00	650.00	23660.00	650.00	23660.00
0018	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION (BRIDGE #240)	211 SF	118.50	25003.50	60.00	12660.00	40.00	8440.00
0019	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION (BRIDGE #244)	424 SF	118.50	50244.00	60.00	25440.00	40.00	16960.00
0020	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION (BRIDGE #245)	424 SF	118.50	50244.00	60.00	25440.00	40.00	16960.00
0021	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION (BRIDGE #246)	28 SF	118.50	3318.00	175.00	4900.00	40.00	1120.00

TIP NO I-6028C
FED AID NO 0064211
BRIDGE JOINT REPLACEMENTS & DECK OVERLAYS
VARIOUS BRIDGES ALONG THE US 64 CORRIDOR

0.389 MI

				RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OF MICHIGAN INC		LANFORD BROTHERS CO., INC.		AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES INC		
				LIVONIA, MI		ROANOKE, VA		JEFFERSONVILLE, IN		
0022	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION (BRIDGE #247)	212 SF	118.50	25122.00	60.00	12720.00	40.00	8480.00
0023	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION (BRIDGE #262)	119.3 SF	118.50	14137.05	60.00	7158.00	40.00	4772.00
0024	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION (BRIDGE #263)	144.8 SF	118.50	17158.80	60.00	8688.00	40.00	5792.00
0025	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) EPOXY OVERLAY SYSTEM I (BRIDGE #244)	14,124.1 SF	5.80	81919.78	9.00	127116.90	11.00	155365.10
0026	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) EPOXY OVERLAY SYSTEM I (BRIDGE #245)	14,124.1 SF	5.80	81919.78	9.00	127116.90	11.00	155365.10
0027	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) EPOXY OVERLAY SYSTEM I (BRIDGE #262)	6,694.1 SF	5.80	38825.78	12.00	80329.20	11.00	73635.10
0028	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) EPOXY OVERLAY SYSTEM I (BRIDGE #263)	7,684.1 SF	5.80	44567.78	12.00	92209.20	11.00	84525.10
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	947256.31	TOTAL	1223284.70	TOTAL	1257828.40
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	145626.50	SUB-TOTAL	290556.50	SUB-TOTAL	300140.00
STRUCTURE ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	801629.81	SUB-TOTAL	932728.20	SUB-TOTAL	957688.40

TIP NO I-6028C
FED AID NO 0064211
BRIDGE JOINT REPLACEMENTS & DECK OVERLAYS
VARIOUS BRIDGES ALONG THE US 64 CORRIDOR

0.389 MI

						OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS INC	AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST LLC	TITAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES INC			
						TARPON SPRINGS, FL	BENICIA, CA	BALTIMORE, MD			
ROADWAY ITEMS											
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		150000.00		147000.00		40000.00	
0002	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		210000.00		165100.50		280000.00	
0003	4847040000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (6", 30 MILS)	2,510	LF	8.00	20080.00	15.50	38905.00	8.00	20080.00
STRUCTURE ITEMS											
0004	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) FOAM JOINT SEALS FOR PRESERVATION (BRIDGE #240)	210.6	LF	78.00	16426.80	110.00	23166.00	315.00	66339.00
0005	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) FOAM JOINT SEALS FOR PRESERVATION (BRIDGE #244)	424	LF	78.00	33072.00	90.00	38160.00	315.00	133560.00
0006	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) FOAM JOINT SEALS FOR PRESERVATION (BRIDGE #245)	424	LF	78.00	33072.00	90.00	38160.00	315.00	133560.00
0007	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) FOAM JOINT SEALS FOR PRESERVATION (BRIDGE #246)	28	LF	220.00	6160.00	170.00	4760.00	315.00	8820.00
0008	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) FOAM JOINT SEALS FOR PRESERVATION (BRIDGE #247)	211.8	LF	78.00	16520.40	110.00	23298.00	315.00	66717.00
0009	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) FOAM JOINT SEALS FOR PRESERVATION (BRIDGE #262)	119.2	LF	78.00	9297.60	125.00	14900.00	315.00	37548.00
0010	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) FOAM JOINT SEALS FOR PRESERVATION (BRIDGE #263)	144.8	LF	78.00	11294.40	125.00	18100.00	315.00	45612.00
0011	8882000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CF) ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE FOR PRESERVATION (BRIDGE #240)	53	CF	850.00	45050.00	267.00	14151.00	747.00	39591.00
0012	8882000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CF) ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE FOR PRESERVATION (BRIDGE #244)	106	CF	850.00	90100.00	225.00	23850.00	747.00	79182.00
0013	8882000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CF) ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE FOR PRESERVATION (BRIDGE #245)	106	CF	850.00	90100.00	225.00	23850.00	747.00	79182.00
0014	8882000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CF) ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE FOR PRESERVATION (BRIDGE #246)	7	CF	1250.00	8750.00	350.00	2450.00	747.00	5229.00
0015	8882000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CF) ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE FOR PRESERVATION (BRIDGE #247)	53	CF	850.00	45050.00	267.00	14151.00	747.00	39591.00
0016	8882000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CF) ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE FOR PRESERVATION (BRIDGE #262)	30	CF	850.00	25500.00	267.00	8010.00	747.00	22410.00
0017	8882000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CF) ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE FOR PRESERVATION (BRIDGE #263)	36.4	CF	850.00	30940.00	267.00	9718.80	747.00	27190.80
0018	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION (BRIDGE #240)	211	SF	80.00	16880.00	290.00	61190.00	125.00	26375.00
0019	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION (BRIDGE #244)	424	SF	80.00	33920.00	270.00	114480.00	125.00	53000.00
0020	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION (BRIDGE #245)	424	SF	80.00	33920.00	270.00	114480.00	125.00	53000.00
0021	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION (BRIDGE #246)	28	SF	80.00	2240.00	575.00	16100.00	125.00	3500.00

TIP NO I-6028C
FED AID NO 0064211
BRIDGE JOINT REPLACEMENTS & DECK OVERLAYS
VARIOUS BRIDGES ALONG THE US 64 CORRIDOR

0.389 MI

					OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS INC	AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST LLC	TITAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES INC			
					TARPON SPRINGS, FL	BENICIA, CA	BALTIMORE, MD			
0022	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION (BRIDGE #247)	212 SF	80.00	16960.00	290.00	61480.00	125.00	26500.00
0023	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION (BRIDGE #262)	119.3 SF	80.00	9544.00	325.00	38772.50	125.00	14912.50
0024	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION (BRIDGE #263)	144.8 SF	80.00	11584.00	325.00	47060.00	125.00	18100.00
0025	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) EPOXY OVERLAY SYSTEM I (BRIDGE #244)	14,124.1 SF	8.50	120054.85	9.50	134178.95	6.12	86439.49
0026	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) EPOXY OVERLAY SYSTEM I (BRIDGE #245)	14,124.1 SF	8.50	120054.85	9.50	134178.95	6.12	86439.49
0027	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) EPOXY OVERLAY SYSTEM I (BRIDGE #262)	6,694.1 SF	8.50	56899.85	11.50	76982.15	7.22	48331.40
0028	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) EPOXY OVERLAY SYSTEM I (BRIDGE #263)	7,684.1 SF	8.50	65314.85	11.50	88367.15	7.22	55479.20
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	1328785.60	TOTAL	1495000.00	TOTAL	1596688.88
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	380080.00	SUB-TOTAL	351005.50	SUB-TOTAL	340080.00
STRUCTURE ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	948705.60	SUB-TOTAL	1143994.50	SUB-TOTAL	1256608.88
BIDDERS IN ORDER					CONTRACT TOTAL					
RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OF MICHIGAN INC				1	947256.31					
LANFORD BROTHERS CO., INC.				2	1223284.70					
AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES INC				3	1257828.40					
OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS INC				4	1328785.60					
AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST LLC				5	1495000.00					
TITAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES INC				6	1596688.88					